
2019006 Free  State Mini 1
WD
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[1] Sarah MILLARD

BYE

[1] Inge GREYLING
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TSA048702

TSA048659
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FS

Cari JORDAAN

Jana  RHEEDER

Chaneke KOCK

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL 6-3, 6-1
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TSA031303

TSA031348

TSA031303

TSA031348

FS

FS

FS

FS

CARLA SCHOLTZ

Zelmé HEYNS

Karabelo THITE

Maricha DU PLOOY 6-3, 6-1

7

8
TSA031338
TSA031338

FS
FS

A4

BYE

[2] CAYLINE LE GRANGE
[2] Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

[1] GREYLING / MILLARD

RHEEDER / SWANEPOEL

7-6, 6-1

HEYNS / DU PLOOY

[2] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / LE GRANGE

6-1, 6-1

[1] GREYLING / MILLARD

[2] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / LE GRANGE

6-7(5), 6-3, 11-9

[1] GREYLING / MILLARD
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